
AQUATICS CERTIFICATIONS 2017

AMERICAN RED CROSS
Lifeguard Certification (Ages 15+)
Provides entry-level participants the knowledge and skills to prevent, recognize and respond to aquatic emergencies and
to provide care for breathing and cardiac emergencies, injuries and sudden illnesses until EMS personnel take over. 
Prerequisites: Minimum age: 15 years Swim: 300 yards continuously. Tread water for 2 minutes using only the legs. 
Complete a timed event within 1 minute, 40 seconds. 

Fee (includes manuals and pocket mask):
Facility/Facility Plus: $280 
Program/Non-member: $310

REGISTRANTS MUST ATTEND ALL CLASSES TO COMPLETE CERTIFICATION.

Offering #1
Friday, October 27 5:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Saturday, October 28 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Friday, November 3 5:00 - 9:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 4 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 11 12:00 - 5:00 p.m.

AMERICAN RED CROSS
Lifeguard  Recertification with Administering Oxygen
An abbreviated Lifeguarding course that briefly reviews course information and allows practice of skills and knowledge 
before testing. Current certification in Red Cross Lifeguarding/First Aid/CPR/AED as well as any course and/or module
listed in this course description is required to participate in the review course. Students who successfully complete this
course will receive a certificate for Lifeguarding/First Aid/CPR/AED which are valid for 2 years.

Fee: 
Facility/Facility Plus: $80 
Program/Non-members: $100 

REGISTRANTS MUST ATTEND ALL CLASSES TO COMPLETE CERTIFICATION.

Offering #1
Saturday, November 11 12:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 18 12:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Saturday, November 25 12:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Offering #2
Wednesday, December 27 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Thursday, December 28 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.



AMERICAN RED CROSS
Adult and Pediatric CPR/ AED/ FIRST AID
The Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED course incorporates the latest science and teaches students to recognize and
care for a variety of first aid emergencies such as burns, cuts, scrapes, sudden illnesses, head, neck, back injuries, heat
and cold emergencies and how to respond to breathing and cardiac emergencies to help victims of any age - adults 
(about 12 years and older) and pediatric (infants and children up to 12 years of age). Students who successfully complete
this course will receive a certificate for Adult and Pediatric First Aid/CPR/AED valid for two years.

Fee:
Facility/Facility Plus: $70
Program/ Non-members: $80

Tuesday, October 10 4:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, October 26 4:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Friday, November 10 4:00 - 10:00 p.m. 
Tuesday, November 28 4:00 - 10:00 p.m.
Thursday, November 30 9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.


